
info@netzolighting.co.uk 01344 883 399

Specification sheet

Soma
The Soma is a recessed mounted downlight luminaire. It has a sleek and compact design, 
available in two sizes as well as DALI and Emergency options if required. 

Options 

• Dimmable

Details

• IP 40

• Material : ABS Polycarbonate

• Energy Rating D

• 10 Year warranty

• LED lifespan L80/B10>63000

Applications

• Hospitals

• Offices

• Schools

Specification

SKU Wattage Lm/W CCT 
k

Power 
Factor

Weight
kg

Input 
Voltage

Input 
Frequency

Colour

SOM-13
-170

4000

4000

120

12018

13 >0.9 0.3

0.5

White170 x 45 AC 220-240 V 50-60 Hz

>0.9 AC 220-240 V White50-60 HzSOM-18
-225

225 x 45

Dimensions
mm
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