











## **Specification sheet**

## Soma

The Soma is a recessed mounted downlight luminaire. It has a sleek and compact design, available in two sizes as well as DALI and Emergency options if required.

Options	Applications	Details			
• Dimmable	<ul><li>Hospitals</li><li>Offices</li><li>Schools</li></ul>	<ul> <li>IP 40</li> <li>Material: ABS Polycarbonate</li> <li>Energy Rating D</li> <li>10 Year warranty</li> </ul>			
		<ul> <li>LED lifespan L80/B10&gt;63000</li> </ul>			

## **Specification**

SKU	Wattage	Lm/W	CCT k	Power Factor	Dimensions mm	Weight kg	Input Voltage	Input Frequency	Colour
SOM-13 -170	13	120	4000	>0.9	170 x 45	0.3	AC 220-240 V	50-60 Hz	White
SOM-18 -225	18	120	4000	>0.9	225 x 45	0.5	AC 220-240 V	50-60 Hz	White

info@netzolighting.co.uk 01344 883 399